
Sezioni: 46 su 46   

Elezione: Cons.Com.

Elezioni 26 maggio 2019

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
ONDA-VERDE

2
MOV-5-STELLE

3
BIELLA-GENTILE

4
UNITI-BIELLA

5
BUONGIORNO-BIELLA

6
LIS-CIVICA-GENTILE

7
VOGLIO-SINISTRA

8
PATTO-BI-FULVIAZAGOV.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.009 642 63,63 11 1,81 44 7,22 48 7,88 13 2,13 30 4,93 70 11,49 5 0,82 18 2,96 609 94,86 33 5,14 

   2 940 623 66,28 26 4,41 50 8,49 49 8,32 14 2,38 36 6,11 68 11,54 11 1,87 10 1,70 589 94,54 34 5,46 

   3 909 633 69,64 0 0,00 20 3,57 49 8,73 17 3,03 25 4,46 52 9,27 11 1,96 1 0,18 561 88,63 72 11,37 

   4 889 633 71,20 14 2,41 32 5,52 52 8,97 22 3,79 18 3,10 73 12,59 9 1,55 14 2,41 580 91,63 53 8,37 

   5 822 533 64,84 8 1,63 48 9,78 50 10,18 8 1,63 22 4,48 52 10,59 11 2,24 10 2,04 491 92,12 42 7,88 

   6 900 588 65,33 9 1,58 45 7,88 48 8,41 22 3,85 29 5,08 60 10,51 9 1,58 7 1,23 571 97,11 17 2,89 

   7 901 647 71,81 18 2,97 42 6,92 60 9,88 19 3,13 51 8,40 67 11,04 7 1,15 5 0,82 607 93,82 40 6,18 

   8 987 639 64,74 13 2,18 51 8,54 52 8,71 9 1,51 24 4,02 114 19,10 18 3,02 16 2,68 597 93,43 42 6,57 

   9 1.052 655 62,26 20 3,28 31 5,09 40 6,57 15 2,46 36 5,91 118 19,38 15 2,46 12 1,97 609 92,98 46 7,02 

  10 832 488 58,65 16 3,66 44 10,07 39 8,92 6 1,37 8 1,83 79 18,08 8 1,83 5 1,14 437 89,55 51 10,45 

  11 637 415 65,15 7 1,84 43 11,32 30 7,89 13 3,42 12 3,16 40 10,53 10 2,63 11 2,89 380 91,57 35 8,43 

  12 789 505 64,01 8 1,67 60 12,55 38 7,95 12 2,51 12 2,51 49 10,25 6 1,26 8 1,67 478 94,65 27 5,35 

  13 884 600 67,87 7 1,24 42 7,42 37 6,54 21 3,71 19 3,36 73 12,90 11 1,94 6 1,06 566 94,33 34 5,67 

  14 739 522 70,64 14 2,86 28 5,71 44 8,98 21 4,29 14 2,86 71 14,49 10 2,04 11 2,24 490 93,87 32 6,13 

  15 926 616 66,52 12 2,07 39 6,72 47 8,10 19 3,28 10 1,72 69 11,90 5 0,86 6 1,03 580 94,16 36 5,84 

  16 780 492 63,08 8 1,83 45 10,32 25 5,73 13 2,98 9 2,06 39 8,94 8 1,83 5 1,15 436 88,62 56 11,38 

  17 853 532 62,37 10 2,00 55 10,98 36 7,19 29 5,79 10 2,00 69 13,77 4 0,80 5 1,00 501 94,17 31 5,83 

  18 887 553 62,34 9 1,73 45 8,64 49 9,40 14 2,69 7 1,34 64 12,28 4 0,77 8 1,54 521 94,21 32 5,79 

  19 797 493 61,86 11 2,39 47 10,20 49 10,63 11 2,39 6 1,30 58 12,58 7 1,52 5 1,08 461 93,51 32 6,49 

  20 790 507 64,18 15 3,11 27 5,59 47 9,73 14 2,90 20 4,14 60 12,42 6 1,24 4 0,83 483 95,27 24 4,73 

  21 846 551 65,13 18 3,44 60 11,47 52 9,94 19 3,63 13 2,49 53 10,13 9 1,72 13 2,49 523 94,92 28 5,08 

  22 773 523 67,66 7 1,42 61 12,35 34 6,88 45 9,11 21 4,25 39 7,89 10 2,02 7 1,42 494 94,46 29 5,54 

  23 745 447 60,00 3 0,72 49 11,72 35 8,37 24 5,74 8 1,91 53 12,68 5 1,20 11 2,63 418 93,51 29 6,49 

  24 527 354 67,17 10 3,05 22 6,71 34 10,37 16 4,88 9 2,74 36 10,98 6 1,83 6 1,83 328 92,66 26 7,34 

  25 513 327 63,74 7 2,24 43 13,78 26 8,33 7 2,24 9 2,88 40 12,82 6 1,92 7 2,24 312 95,41 15 4,59 

  26 798 503 63,03 1 0,25 17 4,26 38 9,52 31 7,77 14 3,51 29 7,27 4 1,00 5 1,25 399 79,32 104 20,68 

  27 756 530 70,11 8 1,60 39 7,78 30 5,99 25 4,99 10 2,00 50 9,98 15 2,99 12 2,40 501 94,53 29 5,47 

  28 729 495 67,90 4 0,86 45 9,70 29 6,25 11 2,37 14 3,02 67 14,44 6 1,29 4 0,86 464 93,74 31 6,26 

  29 633 422 66,67 8 2,06 31 7,99 35 9,02 15 3,87 19 4,90 34 8,76 5 1,29 10 2,58 388 91,94 34 8,06 

  30 1.466 397 27,08 7 1,88 33 8,87 24 6,45 8 2,15 15 4,03 35 9,41 4 1,08 8 2,15 372 93,70 25 6,30 
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Sezioni: 46 su 46   

Elezione: Cons.Com.

Elezioni 26 maggio 2019

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
ONDA-VERDE

2
MOV-5-STELLE

3
BIELLA-GENTILE

4
UNITI-BIELLA

5
BUONGIORNO-BIELLA

6
LIS-CIVICA-GENTILE

7
VOGLIO-SINISTRA

8
PATTO-BI-FULVIAZAGOV.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 828 576 69,57 13 2,42 37 6,88 44 8,18 18 3,35 18 3,35 69 12,83 7 1,30 6 1,12 538 93,40 38 6,60 

  32 1.173 779 66,41 26 3,49 60 8,06 52 6,99 14 1,88 35 4,70 89 11,96 16 2,15 11 1,48 744 95,51 35 4,49 

  33 406 243 59,85 1 0,45 27 12,11 16 7,17 2 0,90 12 5,38 37 16,59 10 4,48 2 0,90 223 91,77 20 8,23 

  34 427 305 71,43 3 1,04 14 4,86 25 8,68 24 8,33 14 4,86 23 7,99 6 2,08 2 0,69 288 94,43 17 5,57 

  35 691 513 74,24 8 1,62 30 6,06 32 6,46 12 2,42 52 10,51 53 10,71 7 1,41 7 1,41 495 96,49 18 3,51 

  36 722 504 69,81 7 1,52 29 6,28 20 4,33 12 2,60 75 16,23 42 9,09 3 0,65 4 0,87 462 91,67 42 8,33 

  37 740 521 70,41 9 1,83 26 5,30 34 6,92 5 1,02 27 5,50 71 14,46 3 0,61 11 2,24 491 94,24 30 5,76 

  38 726 495 68,18 13 2,81 36 7,79 33 7,14 9 1,95 23 4,98 62 13,42 7 1,52 4 0,87 462 93,33 33 6,67 

  39 445 285 64,04 8 2,99 34 12,69 21 7,84 4 1,49 8 2,99 23 8,58 2 0,75 8 2,99 268 94,04 17 5,96 

  40 443 309 69,75 7 2,49 14 4,98 15 5,34 2 0,71 5 1,78 15 5,34 4 1,42 4 1,42 281 90,94 28 9,06 

  41 1.049 667 63,58 13 2,20 57 9,64 28 4,74 13 2,20 18 3,05 65 11,00 9 1,52 7 1,18 591 88,61 76 11,39 

  42 916 579 63,21 10 1,82 65 11,86 42 7,66 18 3,28 29 5,29 61 11,13 3 0,55 13 2,37 548 94,65 31 5,35 

  43 822 537 65,33 16 3,14 34 6,67 44 8,63 8 1,57 20 3,92 61 11,96 11 2,16 7 1,37 510 94,97 27 5,03 

  44 1.164 702 60,31 12 1,76 61 8,97 48 7,06 28 4,12 17 2,50 97 14,26 12 1,76 5 0,74 680 96,87 22 3,13 

  45 1.100 696 63,27 13 1,96 74 11,18 47 7,10 22 3,32 40 6,04 62 9,37 10 1,51 5 0,76 662 95,11 34 4,89 

  46 792 468 59,09 16 3,65 45 10,27 31 7,08 22 5,02 36 8,22 47 10,73 5 1,14 3 0,68 438 93,59 30 6,41 

Totali 37.553 24.044 64,03 484 2,16 1.881 8,39 1.758 7,84 726 3,24 959 4,28 2.658 11,85 360 1,61 349 1,56 22.427 93,27 1.617 6,73 
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Sezioni: 46 su 46   

Elezione: Cons.Com.

Elezioni 26 maggio 2019

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
GRANDE-BIELLA

10
PAR-DEMOCRATICO

11
FORZA-ITALIA

12
GIORGIA-MELONI-FRATE

13
LC-CORRADINO

14
LEGA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.009 642 63,63 26 4,27 83 13,63 60 9,85 48 7,88 45 7,39 108 17,73 609 94,86 33 5,14 

   2 940 623 66,28 21 3,57 87 14,77 34 5,77 44 7,47 37 6,28 102 17,32 589 94,54 34 5,46 

   3 909 633 69,64 18 3,21 106 18,89 38 6,77 70 12,48 60 10,70 94 16,76 561 88,63 72 11,37 

   4 889 633 71,20 15 2,59 89 15,34 51 8,79 40 6,90 66 11,38 85 14,66 580 91,63 53 8,37 

   5 822 533 64,84 17 3,46 72 14,66 35 7,13 38 7,74 39 7,94 81 16,50 491 92,12 42 7,88 

   6 900 588 65,33 10 1,75 94 16,46 46 8,06 28 4,90 40 7,01 124 21,72 571 97,11 17 2,89 

   7 901 647 71,81 9 1,48 71 11,70 36 5,93 42 6,92 47 7,74 133 21,91 607 93,82 40 6,18 

   8 987 639 64,74 12 2,01 82 13,74 37 6,20 31 5,19 42 7,04 96 16,08 597 93,43 42 6,57 

   9 1.052 655 62,26 12 1,97 86 14,12 51 8,37 44 7,22 30 4,93 99 16,26 609 92,98 46 7,02 

  10 832 488 58,65 9 2,06 59 13,50 20 4,58 22 5,03 31 7,09 91 20,82 437 89,55 51 10,45 

  11 637 415 65,15 6 1,58 64 16,84 24 6,32 24 6,32 22 5,79 74 19,47 380 91,57 35 8,43 

  12 789 505 64,01 5 1,05 77 16,11 35 7,32 26 5,44 32 6,69 110 23,01 478 94,65 27 5,35 

  13 884 600 67,87 37 6,54 93 16,43 45 7,95 36 6,36 48 8,48 91 16,08 566 94,33 34 5,67 

  14 739 522 70,64 7 1,43 86 17,55 25 5,10 21 4,29 36 7,35 102 20,82 490 93,87 32 6,13 

  15 926 616 66,52 19 3,28 88 15,17 61 10,52 35 6,03 42 7,24 128 22,07 580 94,16 36 5,84 

  16 780 492 63,08 9 2,06 88 20,18 29 6,65 23 5,28 33 7,57 102 23,39 436 88,62 56 11,38 

  17 853 532 62,37 4 0,80 95 18,96 37 7,39 29 5,79 28 5,59 90 17,96 501 94,17 31 5,83 

  18 887 553 62,34 13 2,50 92 17,66 31 5,95 26 4,99 38 7,29 121 23,22 521 94,21 32 5,79 

  19 797 493 61,86 12 2,60 86 18,66 39 8,46 15 3,25 23 4,99 92 19,96 461 93,51 32 6,49 

  20 790 507 64,18 12 2,48 101 20,91 25 5,18 22 4,55 23 4,76 107 22,15 483 95,27 24 4,73 

  21 846 551 65,13 14 2,68 70 13,38 35 6,69 28 5,35 30 5,74 109 20,84 523 94,92 28 5,08 

  22 773 523 67,66 14 2,83 81 16,40 35 7,09 34 6,88 34 6,88 72 14,57 494 94,46 29 5,54 

  23 745 447 60,00 6 1,44 59 14,11 23 5,50 21 5,02 27 6,46 94 22,49 418 93,51 29 6,49 

  24 527 354 67,17 12 3,66 33 10,06 25 7,62 17 5,18 21 6,40 81 24,70 328 92,66 26 7,34 

  25 513 327 63,74 7 2,24 42 13,46 17 5,45 20 6,41 16 5,13 65 20,83 312 95,41 15 4,59 

  26 798 503 63,03 14 3,51 69 17,29 42 10,53 30 7,52 26 6,52 79 19,80 399 79,32 104 20,68 

  27 756 530 70,11 13 2,59 94 18,76 36 7,19 39 7,78 20 3,99 110 21,96 501 94,53 29 5,47 

  28 729 495 67,90 13 2,80 84 18,10 38 8,19 42 9,05 37 7,97 70 15,09 464 93,74 31 6,26 

  29 633 422 66,67 10 2,58 51 13,14 30 7,73 40 10,31 24 6,19 76 19,59 388 91,94 34 8,06 

  30 1.466 397 27,08 12 3,23 55 14,78 29 7,80 25 6,72 38 10,22 79 21,24 372 93,70 25 6,30 
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Sezioni: 46 su 46   

Elezione: Cons.Com.

Elezioni 26 maggio 2019

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
GRANDE-BIELLA

10
PAR-DEMOCRATICO

11
FORZA-ITALIA

12
GIORGIA-MELONI-FRATE

13
LC-CORRADINO

14
LEGA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 828 576 69,57 13 2,42 106 19,70 26 4,83 38 7,06 34 6,32 109 20,26 538 93,40 38 6,60 

  32 1.173 779 66,41 68 9,14 96 12,90 44 5,91 73 9,81 56 7,53 104 13,98 744 95,51 35 4,49 

  33 406 243 59,85 4 1,79 41 18,39 15 6,73 11 4,93 5 2,24 40 17,94 223 91,77 20 8,23 

  34 427 305 71,43 4 1,39 53 18,40 11 3,82 35 12,15 22 7,64 52 18,06 288 94,43 17 5,57 

  35 691 513 74,24 12 2,42 56 11,31 29 5,86 60 12,12 38 7,68 99 20,00 495 96,49 18 3,51 

  36 722 504 69,81 12 2,60 49 10,61 34 7,36 51 11,04 31 6,71 93 20,13 462 91,67 42 8,33 

  37 740 521 70,41 19 3,87 76 15,48 26 5,30 51 10,39 32 6,52 101 20,57 491 94,24 30 5,76 

  38 726 495 68,18 15 3,25 98 21,21 20 4,33 26 5,63 27 5,84 89 19,26 462 93,33 33 6,67 

  39 445 285 64,04 7 2,61 34 12,69 12 4,48 18 6,72 15 5,60 74 27,61 268 94,04 17 5,96 

  40 443 309 69,75 5 1,78 52 18,51 7 2,49 9 3,20 21 7,47 121 43,06 281 90,94 28 9,06 

  41 1.049 667 63,58 9 1,52 100 16,92 39 6,60 35 5,92 68 11,51 130 22,00 591 88,61 76 11,39 

  42 916 579 63,21 8 1,46 96 17,52 26 4,74 26 4,74 52 9,49 99 18,07 548 94,65 31 5,35 

  43 822 537 65,33 16 3,14 100 19,61 25 4,90 25 4,90 42 8,24 101 19,80 510 94,97 27 5,03 

  44 1.164 702 60,31 7 1,03 89 13,09 53 7,79 38 5,59 62 9,12 151 22,21 680 96,87 22 3,13 

  45 1.100 696 63,27 9 1,36 82 12,39 37 5,59 31 4,68 63 9,52 167 25,23 662 95,11 34 4,89 

  46 792 468 59,09 4 0,91 61 13,93 25 5,71 21 4,79 22 5,02 100 22,83 438 93,59 30 6,41 

Totali 37.553 24.044 64,03 600 2,68 3.526 15,72 1.498 6,68 1.508 6,72 1.625 7,25 4.495 20,04 22.427 93,27 1.617 6,73 
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Sezioni: 46 su 46   

Elezione: Cons.Com.

Elezioni 26 maggio 2019

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.009 642 63,63 609 94,86 33 5,14 5 0,78 14 2,18 0 0,00 14 2,18 

   2 940 623 66,28 589 94,54 34 5,46 6 0,96 9 1,44 0 0,00 19 3,05 

   3 909 633 69,64 561 88,63 72 11,37 3 0,47 11 1,74 0 0,00 58 9,16 

   4 889 633 71,20 580 91,63 53 8,37 4 0,63 14 2,21 0 0,00 35 5,53 

   5 822 533 64,84 491 92,12 42 7,88 8 1,50 16 3,00 0 0,00 18 3,38 

   6 900 588 65,33 571 97,11 17 2,89 4 0,68 7 1,19 0 0,00 6 1,02 

   7 901 647 71,81 607 93,82 40 6,18 7 1,08 17 2,63 0 0,00 16 2,47 

   8 987 639 64,74 597 93,43 42 6,57 7 1,10 16 2,50 0 0,00 19 2,97 

   9 1.052 655 62,26 609 92,98 46 7,02 7 1,07 14 2,14 0 0,00 25 3,82 

  10 832 488 58,65 437 89,55 51 10,45 8 1,64 18 3,69 1 0,20 24 4,92 

  11 637 415 65,15 380 91,57 35 8,43 8 1,93 10 2,41 0 0,00 17 4,10 

  12 789 505 64,01 478 94,65 27 5,35 5 0,99 12 2,38 0 0,00 10 1,98 

  13 884 600 67,87 566 94,33 34 5,67 7 1,17 7 1,17 0 0,00 20 3,33 

  14 739 522 70,64 490 93,87 32 6,13 2 0,38 18 3,45 0 0,00 12 2,30 

  15 926 616 66,52 580 94,16 36 5,84 5 0,81 17 2,76 0 0,00 14 2,27 

  16 780 492 63,08 436 88,62 56 11,38 6 1,22 5 1,02 1 0,20 44 8,94 

  17 853 532 62,37 501 94,17 31 5,83 5 0,94 9 1,69 0 0,00 17 3,20 

  18 887 553 62,34 521 94,21 32 5,79 9 1,63 12 2,17 0 0,00 11 1,99 

  19 797 493 61,86 461 93,51 32 6,49 9 1,83 4 0,81 0 0,00 19 3,85 

  20 790 507 64,18 483 95,27 24 4,73 4 0,79 9 1,78 0 0,00 11 2,17 

  21 846 551 65,13 523 94,92 28 5,08 5 0,91 8 1,45 0 0,00 15 2,72 

  22 773 523 67,66 494 94,46 29 5,54 3 0,57 11 2,10 0 0,00 15 2,87 

  23 745 447 60,00 418 93,51 29 6,49 1 0,22 9 2,01 0 0,00 19 4,25 

  24 527 354 67,17 328 92,66 26 7,34 1 0,28 12 3,39 0 0,00 13 3,67 

  25 513 327 63,74 312 95,41 15 4,59 3 0,92 5 1,53 0 0,00 7 2,14 

  26 798 503 63,03 399 79,32 104 20,68 3 0,60 6 1,19 0 0,00 95 18,89 

  27 756 530 70,11 501 94,53 29 5,47 2 0,38 4 0,75 0 0,00 23 4,34 

  28 729 495 67,90 464 93,74 31 6,26 3 0,61 12 2,42 0 0,00 16 3,23 

  29 633 422 66,67 388 91,94 34 8,06 3 0,71 11 2,61 0 0,00 20 4,74 

  30 1.466 397 27,08 372 93,70 25 6,30 6 1,51 7 1,76 0 0,00 12 3,02 
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Sezioni: 46 su 46   

Elezione: Cons.Com.

Elezioni 26 maggio 2019

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 828 576 69,57 538 93,40 38 6,60 8 1,39 14 2,43 0 0,00 16 2,78 

  32 1.173 779 66,41 744 95,51 35 4,49 5 0,64 11 1,41 0 0,00 19 2,44 

  33 406 243 59,85 223 91,77 20 8,23 5 2,06 8 3,29 0 0,00 7 2,88 

  34 427 305 71,43 288 94,43 17 5,57 2 0,66 6 1,97 0 0,00 9 2,95 

  35 691 513 74,24 495 96,49 18 3,51 3 0,58 4 0,78 0 0,00 11 2,14 

  36 722 504 69,81 462 91,67 42 8,33 3 0,60 25 4,96 0 0,00 14 2,78 

  37 740 521 70,41 491 94,24 30 5,76 2 0,38 5 0,96 0 0,00 23 4,41 

  38 726 495 68,18 462 93,33 33 6,67 2 0,40 12 2,42 0 0,00 19 3,84 

  39 445 285 64,04 268 94,04 17 5,96 2 0,70 11 3,86 0 0,00 4 1,40 

  40 443 309 69,75 281 90,94 28 9,06 5 1,62 7 2,27 1 0,32 15 4,85 

  41 1.049 667 63,58 591 88,61 76 11,39 7 1,05 12 1,80 0 0,00 57 8,55 

  42 916 579 63,21 548 94,65 31 5,35 6 1,04 15 2,59 0 0,00 10 1,73 

  43 822 537 65,33 510 94,97 27 5,03 2 0,37 17 3,17 0 0,00 8 1,49 

  44 1.164 702 60,31 680 96,87 22 3,13 9 1,28 11 1,57 0 0,00 2 0,28 

  45 1.100 696 63,27 662 95,11 34 4,89 2 0,29 14 2,01 0 0,00 18 2,59 

  46 792 468 59,09 438 93,59 30 6,41 1 0,21 11 2,35 0 0,00 18 3,85 

Totali 37.553 24.044 64,03 22.427 93,27 1.617 6,73 213 0,89 507 2,11 3 0,01 894 3,72 
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